Schedule of Charges for Individuals

a9l o gyl Jgan
UNITED ARAB BANK Effective from 1 July, 2016 (o :laiUl

Current, Savings & Call Accounts Jl=ubbg ju9qiUl dyjladl wbluall
Charges for current account if minimum average credit balance is less than AED 25 o) 25 9l U9 1,000 gl oy 3,000 (po Jdl aampll Jaso L& 3] 4l ublual) pguwdi
AED 3,000 or USD/GBP/EURO 1,000 USD & EUR 15 / GBP 10 10 guidpiuw] agia / 15 gjg1 9 U9 99 1,000 ¢ \suindpiaw] auia 1,000
Charges for savings account if minimum average credit balance is less than AED 25 omja 25 9l g2 1,000 gl jomya 3,000 (yo JbI syl Jaso & IjLILH_C'JSLIJI Wblwa) oguyll
AED 3,000 or USD/GBP/EURO 1,000 USD& EUR15/GBP 10 10 gy lwlapin/ 15 9)92 9)Uga 9592 1,000 gl guipim| auin 1,000
Charges for call account if minimum average credit balance is less than AED 25 oR)a 23 g2 3,000 gl oy 10,000 (o0 J8l aampll Jazo s L3])leil wblwall oguyll
AED 10,000 or USD/GBP/EURO 3,000 USD & EUR 15/ GBP 10 10 gudyiwl apin /15 gjg9 9 )Y 9)92 3,000 gl suiyiw] agin 3,000 g
Cheque Collection Fees

Cheques collection within UAE Free Llao &gaJl Jala ¢luad wauw
Foreign currency inward AED 50 + Postage 2yl oguu) + omya 50 dadall dlo=ll 63l vl il
Foreign currency outward (international) AED 120/ USD 30 G4ypol)Ugs 30/ omy> 120 (§g) duainll /oIl 8)alall lasl
Demand Draft

Bank’s cheque/demand draft (account holders only) AED 30 oma 30 (b9 il lo=l) &9a }oi/@s_u_ Y
Returned Cheque Fees a2 ol Wl il oguw)
Outward clearing Free Ulao jal el e wgao &aijo
Inward clearing AED 100 oy 100 Aol gyl lidl e wga o &aijo

Other Services

First 25 leaves free for all new SaoaJ Llao 49,9 25 dgi
Cheque Book issuance fee accounts, Rest AED 1 per om)a 1 g6 ayaa]labluall WA 339, jlan] joguy)
Cheque leaf &9Llal lub ad)9 J4J
Account closing fee (if closed within one year of opening) Free if closed after one year <nid 50 ole yopo 2% alssall (aid (o pole JUa wlunall glle] b (59) wlun Gle] ogw)
- 6 transaction free per month. Joui Jad dyilao wllolseo 6 ; Al T .
Cash withdrawal charges over UAB counter Additional transaction AED 10 each iloleo J4) mmls 10 ¢lls s Aol guyllhdliudl Jiigla e a8l awll gy

Credit Card UloiGYl wl8lay
Max. interest free days (in case of 100% payment on or before due date) 55 days logs 55 (GLoniwll Ayl Ju8 9T@delﬁJ| a il e 59) Ailgoll o 8lesoll ol 656! G 8l an]]
Min. payment due on balance 5% %5 Gl dluol) (suall anll
Interest rate (conventional) (§521165) Ja9-0il o gy

- Infinite 2.79% pm ol Js %2.79 ol -

- Platinum 2.99% pm o Js %2.99 o9 iiilly -

- Business 2.99% pm o J& %2.99 Jlocll -

- Titanium 3.19% pm ol J& %3.19 91 iiuli -
Annual fees: 1st year Free Ulao ol &l g gl o gl
2nd year onwards 05 UJI dbuud] (o0 2lainl

- Infinite AED 1,500 omja 1,500 o) -

- Platinum AED 750 o) 750 o9l -

- Business AED 400 omja 400 Jlocll -

- Titanium AED 300 oy 300 oguiinli -
Supplementary cards fee Free Llao a1 wl8la Jl o gy
Card replacement (lost/damaged) AED 100 omja 100 (a0Jli/639690) A8lny Jlauiw]
Overlimit charges AED 199 omja 199 58l AaJl jolai gy
Late payment fee AED 249 om)a 249 Jaliodl alauwdl pgu)
Cash Advance Fee 3% or AED 100 o) 100 9i£°/o3 G0 60)l @26l &l oy

whichever is higher 1Al Loyl
Debit Card
Issuance Free Llao Jlanll
Replacement fee (lost/damaged) AED 25 oy 25 (a0lli/62g600) a8lny Jlauiwl ouu)

Swift Transfer (foreign currencies) (il allo=ll) wéyguw plhiy Juga

Online request is FREE Uilao vVl jae wdhll )
Local AED transfer Branch request is AED 5 &l JUa o bl lya 5 ‘el glao Jiga
| | | *(@uaiall wlloIb) vioyguw plais Jugas
SWIﬂ: tranSfeI’ (forelgn Cu rrenC|eS)* Online request is AED 25 (O A 25 wiypdull jue udhli . . _ ) . ) )
Additional fee of AED 100 will be applicable if all charges are on remitter account Branch request is AED 75 Sllieds el lipey s 1 Jgaoll lua gle wylaoll s wils Jb 939 oy 2 100 dordy &18lAl ogun) Gulns
Swift transfer cancellation/stop payment AED lg:nli?‘::;:: ndent ”ﬁ;ﬁf&j?o dlgn GLo)l/ clll
*For Standing Orders, an additional charge of AED 25 is applicable 0325 doy6) 448lA) pguy Gulad goyariuoll 891l jolgl Glwiy Loy6*
Foreign Currency Notes purchase/sale il gaoidl wllo=ll <ljung &1
Sales/purchase of foreign currency bank notes 1% - minimum AED 30 om)a 30 gual any - %1 duinll agr il allosll clyi/ &
Personal Loans (salaried individuals) (WilkhgJl ulanl) s asdl yagdll
Insurance charges up to 1.49% %1.49 4,l<] upwl 091
: 1% of loan amount Gl any yassll éuo o %1 )
Plieeess g fees Min. AED 500 Max. AED 2,500 o) 2,500 Guadl A g omys 500 Qlall pgul
: 1% of remaining balance 615 0ll &luoll o %1 -
Early settlement fee on outstanding balance or AED 1o,gooo ‘?“’;‘J’i 10,00%Dgi G810l arnpl sde jAroll sl oguyy
Installment default fee AED 100 rom)s 100 il alaw Juali ogu)
*Terms & Condition apply. For details, please visit www.uab.ae www.uab.ae é)bjy lglAaoiayjol) olaallg lngpuill guni®
United Arab Bank is licensed by the Central Bank of UAE. Gj4 o)l sanioll a2l wljloll Wyno (Jud (o asjo anioll gyl el )
Effective 1st January 2018, the UAE Government will start applying the ot duypa Guudni (g9 8aa50)l dugpell alloll dogan 1345 Wew 2018 polel) uliy o Joll (o Tliic]
Value Added Tax(VAT) and UAB is obliged by law to apply VAT on products dilatiog ailoan gle 48laoll doudll dugpa Guua iy (gilall ungos pjlo Anioll sl elisl &ala,)l

and services pursuant to the relevant laws. &l ula ouilgsll B4ag
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